

OFFICIAL ANKC LTD SURVEY

ATTENTION: BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG OWNERS

This survey applies to any Member of a Canine Control affiliated with the ANKC Ltd and who has been an owner of a registered BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG for at least twelve [12] months. In the interests of the breed, please read the survey carefully and reply by completing the "return slip" below and return to the ANKC Ltd Administrator, PO Box 309, Carina, QLD. 4152, or by email to: administrator@ankc.org.au by COB 30 October 2015. If sending via email please clearly note in the Subject Heading "BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG SURVEY".

To view the current ANKC Ltd standard login to: http://ankc.org.au/Breed/Detail/173
To view the FCI standard login to: http://www.fci.be/Nomenclature/Standards/045g02-en.pdf

Proposal

ANKC Ltd adopts the Country of Origin FCI Breed Standard for the BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG replacing the Kennel Club (UK) Breed Standard.

Rationale

ANKC Ltd policy is to always select the Breed Standard from the Country of Origin for all new breeds introduced into Australia. When the standard for the Bernese Mountain Dog was selected ANKC Ltd was not adopting FCI standards and the Kennel Club (UK) was adopted.

ANKC Ltd has received a submission requesting that ANKC Ltd adopt the Country of Origin FCI Breed Standard. To assist ANKC Ltd to reach a decision we are seeking the opinion of all owners of a registered BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG for at least twelve [12] months.

Cut along the Dotted Line------

OFFICIAL ANKC LTD BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG SURVEY

This section is to be returned to the ANKC Ltd Administrator, PO Box 309, Carina. QLD. 4152 or by email to: administrator@ankc.org.au by COB 30 October 2015. If sending via email please clearly note in the Subject Heading "BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG SURVEY".

YOUR VOTE (Please cross out whichever is **NOT** applicable)

I/We being a member of an ANKC Ltd Member Body and own a registered BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG for at least twelve [12] months, request that ANKC Ltd adopts the Country of Origin FCI Breed Standard for the BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG replacing the Kennel Club (UK) Breed Standard.

YES / NO

NAME:	
MEMBERSHIP NUMBER:	(Note: Only one vote per Membership Number)
NAME, REGISTERED NUMBER and Date of Birth of a registered Bernese Mountain Dog you currently own:	
Name of Dog:	
Reg No:	DOB: / /
Date which, you have continuously owned a Bernese Mountain	n Dog? / /
Signature:	Date: / /